

ACTION FUEL & EMISSION REDUCTION INC.

ECO-CLAMP FUEL SAVER WARRANTY

Action Fuel & Emission Reduction Inc. (AFER Inc.) warrants this product against defects in material or workmanship for twenty-five (25) years from date of original purchase. At its sole discretion, AFER will replace the defective product with the same or equivalent product. This warranty does not apply to: cosmetic damage of any type, or damages or malfunction caused by accident, abuse, defective installation, or acts of God. Attempting to tamper, repair or modify the product will void the warranty.

TO THE EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW, THE WARRANTIES AND REMEDIES CONTAINED HEREIN ARE EXCLUSIVE AND IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS, IMPLIED, OR STATUTORY, INCLUDING LIABILITY ARISING UNDER ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE, STATUTORY OR OTHERWISE. IN NO EVENT SHALL ACTION FUEL & EMISSION REDUCTION INC., OR ITS DEALERS OR REPRESENTATIVES BE LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, SPECIAL INDIRECT, CONSEQUENTIAL, OR PUNITIVE DAMAGES, WHETHER RESULTING FROM USE, MISUSE OR INABILITY TO USE THE PRODUCT, OR FROM DEFECTS IN THE PRODUCT. IN NO EVENT WILL ACTION FUEL & EMISSION REDUCTION INC., OR ITS DEALERS OR REPRESENTATIVES INCUR ANY LIABILITY TO THE CUSTOMER WHICH EXCEEDS THE PURCHASE PRICE OF THE PRODUCT SUBJECT TO THE WARRANTY CLAIM. TO REGISTER YOUR PURCHASE COMPLETE AND RETURN THE WARRANTY REGISTRATION FORM PROVIDED BELOW TO THE ADDRESS PROVIDED THEREON. WARRANTY IS VOID IF NOT PROPERLY REGISTERED WITH AFER INC.

WARRANTY REGISTRATION FORM